Entri LED
Architectural Wall Luminaire
Printed in USAAVU111436
Cooper Lighting, LLC
1121 Hwy 74 South
Peachtree City, Georgia 30269
P: 770-486-4800

BBB=Battery Pack w/Back Box [Specify 120 or 277V] 8
CWB=�Cold Weather Battery Pack w/Back Box [Specify 120 or 277V] 9
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: ENT-B02-LED-E1-BL3-GM
PRODUCT
FAMILY
ENC=�Entri Round
Clean
ENT=�Entri Triangle
Reveals
ENV=�Entri Round
Reveals
NUMBER OF
LIGHTBARS 1, 2
B01=[1] 21 LED LightBAR
B02=[2] 21 LED LightBARs
C01=[1] 7 LED LightBAR
C02=[2] 7 LED LightBARs
LAMP TYPE
LED=�Solid State
Light Emitting
Diodes
VOLTAGE
E1=�Electronic
[120-277V]
347=�347V
480=480V
DIMENSIONS
DISTRIBUTION
BL2=Type II w/Back Light Control
BL3=Type III w/Back Light Control
BL4=Type IV w/Back Light Control
GZW=Wall Grazer Wide
SLL=90° Spill Light Eliminator Left
SLR=90° Spill Light Eliminator Right
FINISH 3
BK=Black
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
WH=White
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
OPTIONS +
ACCESSORIES
[see below]
ACCESSORIES 10
VA2001-XX=Thru-way Conduit Adaptor Box
VA6172=Wire Guard
VA6173=Tamper Resistant Driver Bits
MA1253=10kV Circuit Module Replacement
UL and cUL Listed
ISO 9001
IP66 LightBARs
LM79/ LM80 Compliant
AARA Compliant
CERTIFICATIONS
Ambient	 Lumen
Temperature	 Multiplier
10°C	 1.04
15°C	 1.03
25°C	 1.00
40°C	 0.96
AMBIENT DATA
Electronic LED Driver
>0.9 Power Factor
<20% Total Harmonic Distortion
120-277V/50 & 60Hz, 347V/60Hz, 480V/60Hz
40°C Ambient Temperature Rating
-30°C Minimum Temperature
ENERGY DATA
Approximate Net Weight
1-2 Bars		  16 [7.3 kgs.]
SHIPPING DATA